

Rochester Hills Master Report

1000 Rochester Hills Drive Rochester Hills, MI 48309 (248) 656-4660 Home Page: www.rochesterhills.org

File Number: 2004-0393

File Number: 2004-0393 File Type: Agreement Status: Consent Agenda

Version: 1Reference:Controlling Body: City CouncilRequester: DPS/EngineeringCost:Introduced: 04/21/2004

File Name: District 21 Sanitary Sewer Proposed Cost Share Final Action:

Agreement

Title: Approval of Cost Share Agreement for District 21 Sanitary Sewer between the City of Rochester Hills

and W. G. Gilbert, Inc.

Notes: E03-039

Code Sections: Agenda Date: 05/05/2004

Indexes: Agreements, Project, Sanitary Sewer Agenda Number:

Sponsors: Enactment Date:

Attachments: Agenda Summary.pdf, Cost Share Agreement.pdf, Enactment Number:

Exhibits.pdf

History of Legislative File

 Ver- Acting Body:
 Date:
 Action:
 Sent To:
 Due Date:
 Return
 Result:

 sion:
 Date:

Text of Legislative File 2004-0393

..Title

Approval of Cost Share Agreement for District 21 Sanitary Sewer between the City of Rochester Hills and W. G. Gilbert, Inc.

..Body

Resolved, that the Rochester Hills City Council approves the Cost Share Agreement for District 21 Sanitary Sewer between the City of Rochester Hills and W.G. Gilbert, Inc., and authorizes the Mayor and Clerk to execute the agreement on behalf of the City.